Market at Town Center
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AOA La Royale Pedispa 2,059 SF BOK Old Navy 14,153 SF
AOB Miracle Ear 1,000 SF BOP Clothes Mentor 2,577 SF
AOC Crystal Children & Teacher Supply 2,446 SF BOR Justice 3,637 SF
AOD Avenue 5,000 SF BOT Crazy 8 3,559 SF
AOE Any Lab Test Now 954 SF COA Ulta 8,748 SF
AOF Pier 1 Imports 9,000 SF COH Marshalls 30,367 SF
AOK Kirkland's 9,007 SF COK Nordstrom Rack 35,051 SF
AOM Dr. Cellphone 1,131 SF COR Mattress Firm 4,694 SF
AON Boulevard Bagel 1,664 SF COT Famous Footwear 5,396 SF
AOP Maggie Moo's Ice Cream 793 SF COV Lane Bryant 6,638 SF
AOR Horizon Eyecare 2,388 SF DOA Alex Burton Salon 15,000 SF
AOT BZACH Clothing 1,200 SF DOD Saks Fifth Avenue off 5th 25,000 SF
BOA HomeGoods 31,038 SF DOH David's Bridal 9,610 SF

BOH Ross Dress for Less 28,144 SF DOK DSW 24,824 SF
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FOA Benihana

FOE Good Feet

FOF Churned Creamery
FOG Which Wich?

FOH Castle Dental

FOK Music & Arts Center
FOM GameStop

FON Scrubs & Beyond
FOR Carter's

GOA Honey Baked Ham
GOC Renew Laser & Skin
GOE Vape On

GOF Sylvan Learning Center
GOH Men's Wearhouse
GOK Smashburger

GOM AVAILABLE

GOP Nails by Lily

GOR AVAILABLE

GOT AVAILABLE

JOA Sabai Thai Cafe

4,995 SF
1,308 SF

887 SF
1,200 SF
2,643 SF
3,000 SF

998 SF
2,300 SF
4,662 SF
2,809 SF
2,160 SF
1,240 SF
1,499 SF
6,119 SF
2,148 SF
2,318 SF
1,201 SF
2,502 SF
2,500 SF

2,548 SF

JOC Ideal Image

JOH Newk's Eatery

JOK City Gear

J0Q | Love Kickboxing

JOR Artisan Frames

KOA Masala Wok

KOC Blue Fish House

KOE Hutton's Jewelry & Gifts
KOL Mattress Firm

KON Results Physiotherapy
KOQ Portrait Innovations
KOR Dulce Tapioca

KOS Edward Jones

KOU Jessi's Tailors

KOW K-Lashes

KOY Fabulous You

ROA Boston Market

ROB Chick-Fil-A

ROC TGl Friday's

ROD La Madeleine

3,089 SF
4,243 SF
4,846 SF
3,310 SF
2,500 SF
2,500 SF
2,996 SF
1,700 SF
3,031 SF
2,100 SF
1,974 SF
1,026 SF

911 SF
1,000 SF
1,500 SF
1,032 SF
3,000 SF
3,354 SF
5,975 SF

4,617 SF
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